Disclosure by the Promoter (s) to the Stock Exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares

ANNEXURE-3

encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31 (1) and 31 (2) of SEBI Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Re ulations, 2011

invocation of encumbrance/ release of

Name of the Target company (TC)

Commercial Engineers & Body Builders Co Ltd

Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are

listed

1. National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)
2. BSE Limited (BSE)

Date of reporting

Wednesday, December 17, 2014(Originally reported on 01 December,2014)

Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been

created/released/inveked

Jashn Beneficiary Trust through its Trustee Nandini Malpani

Details of the creation of encumbrance:

Name of Promoter holding in the target Promoter holding Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3) Post event holding
the company (1) already of encumbered
Promoter encumbered (2) shares {creation
(s) or PACs (2)+(3)] / release
with (2-3)/
him(**) invocation
[(2)-(3)11
No. of % of % w.r.t | No. of % of Type of Date of Type of No. of % of Name of No. of % of
shares total diluted shares total event creation/ encumbrance | share total the entity shares Total
share share share (creation invocation (pledge/ lien/ share | in whose share
capital | capital(*) capital | /release release of | non disposal capital | favor capital
/invocation) | encumbrance undertaking shares
/others) encumbered

1.Jashn 3213443 | 5.85% | 5.85% Nil Nil Creation 26.11.2014 Pledge 3213443 | 5.85% | Tata Capital | 3213443 | 5.85%
Beneficiary Financial
Trust Services
through its MG
Trustee
Nandini
Malpani
2.Mr.Kailash | 23927050 | 43.55% | 43.55% 23927050 | 43.55% | - - - - - 23927050 | 43.55%
Gupta




3 Mrs.
Rekha
Gupta

3439590

6.26%

6.26%

3439590

6.26%

3439590

6.26%

4.M/s
Commercial
Automobiles
Pvt Limited

27054

0.05%

0.05%

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

5y
Mrs. Shalini
Gupta

58030

0.11%

0.11%

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Total

30665167

55.81%

55.81%

27366640

49.81%

3213443

5.85%

30580083

55.66%

Signature of the Authorized Signatory

Place: Jabalpur

Date: 17* December, 2014

(**) The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should appear in the
table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not.

(*) Total share capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement. Diluted
share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares

of the TC.
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