ANNEXURE-3

## Disclosure by the Promoter (s) to the Stock Exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31 (1) and 31 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the	Name of the Target company (TC)	any (TC)				Com	Commercial Engineers & Rody Buildon Co 1+4	9. Bady Buildon	2111				
Names of th	e Stock Exch	anges wh	ere the shar	Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are	get compa	_	1. National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)	ange of India Lin	nited (NSE)				
						2. 00	2. BSE LIMITED (BSE)						
Date of reporting	rting					Wed	Wednesday, December 17, 2014(Originally reported on 01st December, 2014)	er 17, 2014(Origin	nally report	ed on 01s	December, 201	4)	
Name of the promoter or created/released/invoked	promoter or ased/invoked	PAC on w	hose shares	Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked	e has bee		Jashn Beneficiary Trust through its Trustee Nandini Malpani	hrough its Trustee	Nandini M	alpani			
Details of the creation of encumbrance	e creation of	encumbra	ince:										
Name of the Promoter	Promoter	r holding in t company (1)	Promoter holding in the target company (1)	Promoter holding already	holding ady		Details of eve	Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)	o encumbra	ınce (3)		Post event holding of encumbered	holding
(s) or PACs with him(**)				ericumbered (2)	red (2)							shares {creation (2)+(3)] / release [(2)-(3)] /	lease
	No of	% Of	% wr+	2000	0/ 25	1						[(2)-(3)]]	
	shares	total	diluted	shares	total	event	creation/	encumbrance	No. of share	% of total	Name of the entity	No. of shares	% of Total
		capital	capital(*)		capital	/ release	release of	(piedge/ lien/		share	in whose		share
						/invocation)	oran	undertaking		capital	shares		capital
								/others)			encumbered		
Beneficiary	3213443	5.85%	5.85%	Z	Z	Creation	26.11.2014	Pledge	3213443	5.85%	Tata Capital	3213443	5.85%
Trust											Services		
through its											Limited		
Nandini			1							=			
Malpani													
2.Mr.Kailash Gupta	23927050	43.55%	43.55%	23927050	43.55%	1		.t			,	23927050	43.55%
	JASI	JASHN BENEF	CIARY TRU	TSI									
			,	,									

	-								No.		
	Total	Gupta	Mrs. Shalini	5.	Pvt Limited	Automobiles	Commercial	4.M/s	Gupta	Rekha	3. Mrs.
	(1)		⊇.			Se	_				-
The state of the s	30665167			58030				27054			3439590
-	30665167   55.81%   55.81%			0.11% 0.11%				27054 0.05% 0.05%			3439590 6.26% 6.26%
	55.81%			0.11%				0.05%			
	27366640 49.81%			Nii				N:			3439590 6.26%
	49.81%			N:				Z:			6.26%
Ī				ī				.1			1
				1				1			-1
				ì				•		A	•
	32			1				1.			1
	13443										
	3213443 5.85%			2				1			1
				1				•		ķ	ì
	30580083 55.66%			N:				Z.			3439590 6.26%
	55.66%			Z:				Z.			6.26%

Jandariste

Signature of the Authorized Signatory

Place: Jabalpur Date: 17<sup>st</sup> December, 2014

table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not. (\*\*) The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should appear in the

share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares (\*) Total share capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement. Diluted